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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

AZ. State: 1:30.66 2023* Chaparral

Facility: 1:27.69 2024# Phoenix Swim Club

AA-A1:32.38

AA-C1:34.11

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMILL1 1:35.35

Cain, Ewan Arnold, Joel

Bravo, Marcos Faut, Cole

24.12 27.30 20.9822.95

AMVME2 1:37.59

Arellano, Sebastian Brewer, Colton

Johnson, Clark Williams, Levi

24.91 27.28 21.1724.23

ABPHS3 1:37.64

Conley, Finn Crawford, Markus

Heffern, Mark Sunderhaus, Frank

25.25 28.27 21.5122.61

AHIGH4 1:37.75

Sobel, Joshua Harris, Jackson

Patience, Beckam Merrill, Travin

26.83 25.88 21.1223.92

AHAMI5 1:38.60

Ma, Tristan Caccamo, Carmelo

Khokhlov, Mark Koh, Ethan

26.79 26.98 21.6923.14

AGILA6 1:39.97

Cox, Brayden Hoogland, Isaac

Armendariz, Dimitri McCumbee, Philip

24.43 28.29 22.4924.76

ACIBO7 1:40.20

Dusek, Ryan Jantzi, Ethan

Acero, Nicolas Welch, Blake

25.28 26.95 23.4324.54

AHIGL8 1:41.02

Kellis, Grant Amoranto, Aaden

Price, Riley Larson, Nathaniel

24.64 29.09 21.9325.36

ABASH9 1:42.14

Keyes, Daniel Fortson, Lukas

Vo, Donovan Neeley, Eli

26.76 28.55 22.0524.78

ACDSH10 1:42.25

Bowman, Bruss Silva, Diego

Sutton, Landen Hanson, Cade

26.74 29.02 23.1723.32

APINN11 1:42.39

Dworsky, Evan Roberts, Max

McElhinny, Kye Dworsky, Aaron

26.70 28.33 22.7024.66

ASUNN12 1:42.47

Mawyer, Finley Hinks, Thomas

Pangborn, Boden Hubbard, Ashton

27.51 27.31 23.2124.44

ALIBE13 1:42.64

Prassas, Aydan Chavarria, Brady

Sanders, Zane Berge, Brody

25.13 30.45 22.6024.46

ACHAP14 1:43.37

Ponte, Tristan Carter, Brent

Engelhardt, Ethan Zobec, Cameron

27.66 28.74 22.6724.30

ATUCS15 1:44.62

Cindrich, Levi Smyczek, Miles

Cindrich, Reese Goffeney, Cooper

27.45 28.52 23.5925.06

AMRHS16 1:45.65

Lese, Dragos Madantschi, Shahin

Green, Daniel Dao, Aiden

27.60 29.30 23.7824.97

ADVST17 1:46.13

Luken, Joe Bushko, Alex

Lopez-Anchia, Javier Beck, Evan

25.30 31.33 23.3926.11

ADRHS18 1:46.29

Edwards, Graham Edwards, Blake

Wheeler, Bryan Edwards, Austin

29.50 29.50 22.9624.33

AWFHS19 1:46.72

Munoz, Ryan Zifcak, Jacob

Zifcak, Joshua Pryor, Aiden

25.93 30.28 24.0526.46

AMESA20 1:46.89

Meek, Matthew Rudd, Evan

Huber, Mason Barnard, Logan

27.61 30.76 23.0625.46

ACAST21 1:46.90

Holbrook, Jett Spears, Jason

Napue-Robinson, Jaden Barnhart, Kai

28.65 27.52 24.4926.24

ARINC22 1:46.99

Wolert, Aleksander Shao, Tyler

Russell-Goodman, Joseph Smyczek, Trey

27.07 30.17 22.7327.02

APERR23 1:47.97

Woods, Trent Gonzales, Alex

Cheng, Ryu Rose, Jacob

29.74 28.45 22.9826.80

AGILB24 1:48.87

Fioresi, Isaac Williams, Wesley

Sherbeck, Carson McLenna, Jackson

27.97 30.82 22.8427.24

ASUNR25 1:49.31

Walton, Lucas Krause, Alexander

Jensen, Stewart Correa, Robert

27.22 29.60 25.2027.29

ASRHS26 1:50.25

Snyder, Nicholas Takahashi, Sora

Mills-Monnie, Josiah McLeod, Landon

29.70 32.34 22.5425.67

AMARA27 1:53.72

Oldham, Sean Wilken, Jack

Huff, Kian Hamilton, Hudson

28.18 36.34 23.7625.44

AREDM--- DQ

Li, Kevin Argabright, Stephen

Egan, Nik Marin, Jesse

27.49 27.17 22.8622.98

ACHAN--- DQ

Hollister Ivanich, Declan Huynh, Trenton

Kordell, Tristan Kelly, Tate

27.79 30.86 24.2024.78

A AZCP--- DQ

Lindsey, Langston Peng, Elijah

Gunsalus, Cohen Boyer, Jeremiah

23.22 27.95 20.7722.46

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

AZ. State: 1:35.72 2022* Keaton Jones

Facility: 1:35.72 2022# Keaton Jones

AA-A1:38.21

AA-C1:39.81

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHAPReniewicki, Ethan1 1:38.39 AA-C

22.80 24.96 24.9725.66

HIGLKellis, Grant2 1:38.48 AA-C

23.18 25.07 24.9325.30

MILLClark, Zac3 1:42.68

23.92 25.95 26.1826.63

PINNHolubar, Brady4 1:42.72

22.79 25.25 27.9226.76

PINNSpector, Micah5 1:42.88

23.93 26.07 26.0826.80

CASTRobertson, Tate6 1:43.43

23.76 25.94 26.7027.03

BPHSDunn, Patrick7 1:43.88

23.63 26.53 26.5627.16

REDMArgabright, Stephen8 1:44.35

24.41 26.13 26.9926.82

CASTBellgraph, Lincoln9 1:44.63

24.02 26.22 27.3827.01

GILBMeixner, Logan10 1:47.79

23.84 27.00 29.2427.71

B - Final

BPHSConley, Finn11 1:44.59

24.37 26.08 27.3726.77

TUCSSmyczek, Miles12 1:45.88

25.19 26.80 26.2627.63

BPHSMcCauley, Thomas13 1:45.93

24.29 26.46 27.9827.20

MVMEBecker, Spencer14 1:46.42

23.59 26.73 27.8328.27

HIGLPrice, Riley15 1:46.63

24.88 26.96 27.1027.69

MARAMillett, Joseph16 1:46.65

24.45 27.10 26.9528.15

BPHSBailey, Mitchell17 1:47.31

24.86 27.13 27.6127.71

DVSTHames, Benjamin18 1:47.91

25.53 27.23 27.5527.60
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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
B - Final ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard Free)

CHANHollister Ivanich, Amias19 1:48.86

25.21 27.10 28.3928.16

RINCSmyczek, Trey20 1:51.47

25.34 28.02 29.0429.07

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

AZ. State: 1:35.72 2022* Keaton Jones

Facility: 1:35.72 2022# Keaton Jones

AA-A1:38.21

AA-C1:39.81

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHAPReniewicki, Ethan1 1:39.85 q

22.86 25.51 25.8525.63

HIGLKellis, Grant2 1:41.88 q

23.57 25.64 26.5726.10

PINNHolubar, Brady3 1:41.93 q

23.61 25.48 26.6226.22

REDMArgabright, Stephen4 1:43.15 q

23.82 25.89 26.5326.91

CASTRobertson, Tate5 1:43.51 q

24.20 26.03 26.5326.75

PINNSpector, Micah6 1:44.34 q

24.56 26.62 26.3926.77

MILLClark, Zac7 1:44.51 q

24.27 26.65 26.7426.85

BPHSDunn, Patrick8 1:44.78 q

24.02 26.53 26.9927.24

GILBMeixner, Logan9 1:45.49 q

24.44 26.75 27.4826.82

CASTBellgraph, Lincoln10 1:45.74 q

24.49 26.57 27.2327.45

TUCSSmyczek, Miles11 1:46.14 q

25.00 26.81 27.2627.07

BPHSConley, Finn12 1:46.30 q

24.48 26.71 27.8227.29

HIGLPrice, Riley13 1:46.38 q

24.57 26.70 27.6527.46

MARAMillett, Joseph14 1:47.17 q

24.59 27.26 27.2728.05

RINCSmyczek, Trey15 1:47.68 q

24.65 27.31 27.7827.94

BPHSBailey, Mitchell16 1:47.82 q

17.37 25.52 37.9027.03

DVSTHames, Benjamin17 1:47.92 q

27.6827.61

MVMEBecker, Spencer*18 1:48.06 q

24.49 27.52 27.6428.41

CHANHollister Ivanich, Amias*18 1:48.06 q

25.33 26.67 28.1327.93

BPHSMcCauley, Thomas20 1:48.10 q

24.02 26.72 28.8228.54

HAMIShen, Bruce21 1:48.57

25.19 27.47 28.1927.72

HAMIOsborne, Nathaniel22 1:48.71

28.12

CHAPMilner, John23 1:49.36

25.74 27.91 27.2728.44

MARALitz, Andrew24 1:49.98

25.25 28.08 28.2728.38

MESAHuber, Noah25 1:50.48

29.0228.96

REDMLi, Kevin26 1:50.51

25.54 28.03 28.3328.61

LIBESanders, Zane27 1:50.54

24.75 27.53 29.2728.99

HIGHSobel, Joshua28 1:50.75

25.46 27.91 28.4828.90

SUNNPangborn, Boden29 1:50.76

25.30 27.63 29.4828.35

 AZCPChowdhury, Shlok30 1:51.46

25.54 27.63 29.3528.94

MVMEBaker, Dameon31 1:51.49

24.98 27.43 30.2028.88

HAMIQuintana Spagnol, Leonardo32 1:51.88

25.49 29.22 27.3029.87

 AZCPTsay, Ethan33 1:52.22

25.39 28.70 28.4529.68

BOULJacquish, Griffin34 1:52.49

25.34 27.78 30.4628.91

PERRRose, Jacob35 1:52.98

25.34 28.81 29.4529.38

HAMIYou, William36 1:53.38

25.51 28.43 29.6629.78

CDSHBowman, Bruss37 1:53.50

15.16 35.76 33.5928.99

MILLArnold, Alex38 1:53.95

25.34 28.56 30.0829.97

CHAPZobec, Cameron39 1:54.27

26.36 28.31 29.9529.65

DRHSEdwards, Graham40 1:54.33

25.54 32.87

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

AZ. State: 1:47.03 2014* Mark Jurek

Facility: 1:46.66 2024# Hiromasa Fujimori

AA-A1:49.14

AA-C1:51.34

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BPHSHeffern, Mark1 1:50.54 AA-C

24.58 27.68 25.7232.56

 AZCPGunsalus, Cohen2 1:52.48

24.06 28.13 26.6933.60

CHAPOprandy, Caden3 1:52.69

24.34 29.97 26.3732.01

BOULZolnierczyk, Adrian4 1:54.69

24.24 27.88 27.9634.61

PINNMartz, Hudson5 1:55.03

25.28 30.17 26.8032.78

HAMIKhokhlov, Mark6 1:56.01

24.80 30.77 26.7633.68

MILLCain, Ewan7 1:56.35

24.87 29.59 27.9333.96

CASTSpears, Jason8 1:57.39

25.60 30.83 27.3633.60

HAMIKoh, Ethan9 1:57.79

25.06 30.67 28.2833.78

CHAPKormendy, Brady10 1:58.15

26.28 31.33 27.8832.66

B - Final

DVSTLuken, Joe11 1:57.34

25.98 28.87 27.8734.62

GILBFoley, Kevin12 1:58.99

26.11 30.55 26.9935.34

BPHSCrawford, Markus13 1:59.19

26.26 30.06 27.9434.93

BPHSWood, James14 1:59.70

26.08 29.77 27.9835.87

CDSHTran, Landen15 1:59.85

26.31 30.83 26.5436.17

MVMEBriggs, Alain16 2:00.87

25.55 31.94 27.1836.20

BPHSGarbarino, Grady17 2:01.37

25.58 32.74 27.9335.12

HIGHHarris, Jackson18 2:01.60

26.51 32.34 28.7034.05

HIGHPatience, Beckam19 2:02.19

26.15 32.67 29.2834.09

MVMEJohnson, Clark20 2:04.35

25.06 31.68 30.6936.92

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

AZ. State: 1:47.03 2014* Mark Jurek

Facility: 1:46.66 2024# Hiromasa Fujimori

AA-A1:49.14

AA-C1:51.34

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BPHSHeffern, Mark1 1:51.04 qAA-C

25.09 27.82 25.9532.18

CHAPOprandy, Caden2 1:54.06 q

24.61 30.43 27.3731.65

BOULZolnierczyk, Adrian3 1:54.11 q

24.18 29.08 26.9833.87

 AZCPGunsalus, Cohen4 1:54.87 q

24.29 28.88 27.4534.25

PINNMartz, Hudson5 1:55.80 q

25.61 30.44 27.3932.36

MILLCain, Ewan6 1:55.81 q

24.79 29.13 28.4533.44

HAMIKhokhlov, Mark7 1:57.57 q

24.80 30.78 27.7834.21

CASTSpears, Jason8 1:57.60 q

25.36 31.23 27.4333.58

CHAPKormendy, Brady9 1:58.36 q

26.97 31.00 27.4932.90
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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#5  Boys 200 Yard IM)

HAMIKoh, Ethan10 1:58.44 q

24.82 31.86 28.8732.89

DVSTLuken, Joe11 1:59.11 q

25.95 29.60 28.1235.44

BPHSWood, James12 1:59.40 q

25.93 29.75 28.2635.46

CDSHTran, Landen13 2:00.25 q

26.10 31.31 27.0635.78

BPHSCrawford, Markus14 2:00.71 q

26.28 29.89 28.8735.67

GILBFoley, Kevin15 2:01.13 q

26.61 31.12 28.1335.27

MVMEBriggs, Alain16 2:01.70 q

25.82 31.45 27.7136.72

BPHSGarbarino, Grady17 2:02.29 q

25.03 31.57 28.6937.00

HIGHHarris, Jackson18 2:02.47 q

26.02 33.87 29.6632.92

MVMEJohnson, Clark19 2:02.53 q

25.16 31.28 30.3135.78

HIGHPatience, Beckam20 2:02.88 q

26.11 33.53 28.4734.77

 AZCPLines, Jaden21 2:03.75

26.53 32.21 29.4835.53

QCHSSpears, Zane22 2:04.33

26.20 34.14 27.9036.09

RINCShao, Tyler23 2:04.62

27.52 33.44 28.1635.50

HAMIRietz, Sawyer24 2:04.86

27.52 33.78 28.6634.90

MVMETalley, Colter25 2:05.38

26.89 33.05 31.1534.29

CHANMead, Cyrus26 2:05.53

26.85 31.60 29.2437.84

DEHSBurley, Michael27 2:06.52

27.55 33.91 29.2335.83

HIGLLarson, Nathaniel28 2:06.70

27.41 33.00 29.0937.20

MILLArnold, Joel29 2:07.03

26.47 35.15 31.0234.39

CIBODusek, Ryan30 2:07.22

26.31 31.53 29.3240.06

 AZCPWu, Jesse31 2:07.48

24.93 33.44 30.9138.20

MRHSLese, Dragos32 2:07.80

26.76 32.89 30.6837.47

REDMEgan, Nik33 2:08.02

26.13 32.48 31.5337.88

RINCWolert, Aleksander34 2:08.43

27.58 31.59 31.1138.15

 AZCPVisweswaran, Roshan35 2:08.86

27.82 29.89 29.2141.94

MVMEWendt, Wyatt36 2:08.92

26.34 32.22 31.0239.34

DVSTBushko, Alex37 2:12.70

27.35 35.56 31.9237.87

BASHFortson, Lukas38 2:15.50

27.97 35.61 33.3638.56

LIBEChavarria, Brady39 2:24.65

30.08 38.89 35.3840.30

HAMICaccamo, Carmelo--- DQ

26.66 33.03 28.9034.25

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

AZ. State: 19.34 2016* Ryan Hoffer

Facility: 19.34 2016# Ryan Hoffer

AA-A20.41

AA-C20.80

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHAPCrow, Seth1 19.63 AA-A

PINNEsterly, Lewis2 20.64 AA-C

MILLFaut, Cole3 21.00

 AZCPBoyer, Jeremiah4 21.21

MVMECaliendo, Joey5 21.29

PINNDietz, Orion6 21.38

SDOCSimcoe, Michael7 21.64

BPHSSunderhaus, Frank8 21.71

HIGHMerrill, Travin9 21.78

DVSTWen, Lawrence10 21.87

B - Final

BPHSOudman, Tristan11 21.78

BASHNeeley, Eli12 21.84

SDOCSimcoe, John*13 21.89

BPHSGomez, Asher*13 21.89

MVMEWilliams, Levi15 21.94

MVMEFelstead, Ledger16 21.97

SRHSMcLeod, Landon17 22.01

MVMETurley, Lewis18 22.03

BPHSSchloz, John19 22.41

CIBOJantzi, Ethan20 22.44

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

AZ. State: 19.34 2016* Ryan Hoffer

Facility: 19.34 2016# Ryan Hoffer

AA-A20.41

AA-C20.80

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHAPCrow, Seth1 19.90 qAA-A

PINNEsterly, Lewis2 21.07 q

MILLFaut, Cole3 21.11 q

 AZCPBoyer, Jeremiah4 21.57 q

HIGHMerrill, Travin5 21.58 q

MVMECaliendo, Joey6 21.59 q

SDOCSimcoe, Michael7 21.64 q

PINNDietz, Orion8 21.78 q

DVSTWen, Lawrence9 21.80 q

BPHSSunderhaus, Frank10 21.86 q

SDOCSimcoe, John11 21.98 q

SRHSMcLeod, Landon12 22.01 q

BASHNeeley, Eli13 22.14 q

BPHSGomez, Asher14 22.17 q

MVMEFelstead, Ledger15 22.18 q

MVMETurley, Lewis16 22.19 q

MVMEWilliams, Levi17 22.22 q

CIBOJantzi, Ethan18 22.33 q

BPHSOudman, Tristan*19 22.35 q

BPHSSchloz, John*19 22.35 q

DVSTZinger, Jonathan21 22.40

WFHSMunoz, Ryan22 22.41

CIBOAcero, Nicolas23 22.42

GILBPham, Gabriel24 22.43

MARAHeinrich, Tim25 22.81

MESAJensen, Christopher26 22.86

 AZCPPeng, Elijah27 22.95

MARAWine, Nathaniel*28 22.98

PERRRose, Jacob*28 22.98

GILAMcCumbee, Philip30 23.13

REDMMarin, Jesse31 23.22

PERRGonzales, Alex32 23.39

DRHSBusby, Colby33 23.50

REDMMerrill, Dusty34 23.51

CHAPCaplan, Matai35 23.52

SRHSSnyder, Nicholas36 23.55

GILAArmendariz, Dimitri37 23.57

KOFANye, David38 23.64

MESAMeek, Matthew39 23.72

CHAPPonte, Tristan40 23.92

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

AZ. State: 574.75 2009* Sam Dorman

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LIBERaybourn, Ezekiel1 496.75

SUNNBuskirk, Peter2 476.75

CANYLange, Tanner3 450.80

PINNTomes, Ashton4 437.05

CHAPHamann, Ryder5 426.85

HIGHSparks, Ashton6 415.90

MESAJarman, Adden7 363.40

BOULRasmus, Braeden8 347.90

HIGHWebb, Scott9 338.25

MVMEDenning, Brycen10 334.65

PINNRankel, Jonathan11 331.60

WFHSChase, Connor12 322.50

HIGHPhillips, Teegan13 319.70

BPHSGeist, Jonah14 309.40

BOULvanRavensway, Nathan15 307.60

BOULLouden, Lucas16 306.10

CASTHunsaker, Luke17 300.40

HIGLSlade, Taj18 300.30

BOULKendall, Kohen19 296.45

MVMELowinger, Ryder20 290.65

BPHSSchubert, Scott21 214.35

MVMECourt, Chase22 210.10

HIGLChipman, Andrew23 201.55

CASTJohnson, Mike24 200.20

PINNBlecha, Alexander25 123.75
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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
(#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving)

SUNREmmett, Christopher26 123.70

SUNRJohnson, Caleb27 122.50

CHANPace, Logan28 105.95

HIGLKempton, Stetson29 105.85

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

AZ. State: 46.97 2016* Ryan Hoffer

Facility: 46.97 2016# Ryan Hoffer

AA-A48.38

AA-C49.53

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHAPReniewicki, Ethan1 48.55 AA-C

22.59 25.96

 AZCPLindsey, Langston2 49.19 AA-C

23.30 25.89

PINNEsterly, Lewis3 49.28 AA-C

22.70 26.58

 AZCPGunsalus, Cohen4 50.42

23.64 26.78

LIBEPrassas, Aydan5 51.15

23.76 27.39

MILLBravo, Marcos6 51.34

23.92 27.42

BPHSConley, Finn7 51.91

24.07 27.84

GILACox, Brayden8 52.38

24.25 28.13

GILBMeixner, Logan9 52.85

24.22 28.63

DRHSWheeler, Bryan10 53.27

24.77 28.50

B - Final

 AZCPWu, Jesse11 53.02

24.02 29.00

MVMEGarn, Ryan12 53.29

24.96 28.33

MVMEBriggs, Alain13 53.37

25.16 28.21

BPHSKalina, August14 53.78

24.87 28.91

MVMEJohnson, Clark15 53.86

24.96 28.90

REDMEgan, Nik16 54.25

24.73 29.52

MARALitz, Andrew17 54.28

25.40 28.88

REDMLi, Kevin18 54.44

25.61 28.83

BPHSGarbarino, Grady19 54.63

25.38 29.25

SUNNPangborn, Boden20 54.67

25.35 29.32

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

AZ. State: 46.97 2016* Ryan Hoffer

Facility: 46.97 2016# Ryan Hoffer

AA-A48.38

AA-C49.53

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHAPReniewicki, Ethan1 49.53 qAA-C

23.31 26.22

PINNEsterly, Lewis2 49.64 q

22.92 26.72

 AZCPLindsey, Langston3 50.38 q

23.80 26.58

 AZCPGunsalus, Cohen4 51.06 q

24.16 26.90

MILLBravo, Marcos5 51.37 q

23.64 27.73

LIBEPrassas, Aydan6 51.85 q

24.02 27.83

BPHSConley, Finn7 52.42 q

24.25 28.17

GILBMeixner, Logan8 52.73 q

24.21 28.52

DRHSWheeler, Bryan9 52.77 q

24.55 28.22

GILACox, Brayden10 53.05 q

24.54 28.51

MVMEGarn, Ryan11 53.14 q

25.11 28.03

MVMEJohnson, Clark12 53.17 q

25.06 28.11

 AZCPWu, Jesse13 53.42 q

24.81 28.61

MVMEBriggs, Alain14 53.98 q

25.48 28.50

MARALitz, Andrew15 54.08 q

25.25 28.83

BPHSKalina, August16 54.14 q

25.07 29.07

REDMLi, Kevin17 54.26 q

26.31 27.95

REDMEgan, Nik18 54.30 q

25.71 28.59

BPHSGarbarino, Grady19 54.43 q

25.77 28.66

SUNNPangborn, Boden20 54.46 q

25.55 28.91

SRHSMcLeod, Landon21 54.58

25.04 29.54

LIBESanders, Zane22 54.98

25.47 29.51

CDSHSutton, Landen23 55.18

25.26 29.92

PINNMcElhinny, Kye24 55.20

25.27 29.93

CHAPEngelhardt, Ethan25 55.37

25.62 29.75

GILBForbush, Ashton26 55.47

26.35 29.12

CHANKordell, Tristan27 56.02

26.28 29.74

BASHVo, Donovan28 56.39

25.28 31.11

TUCSCindrich, Reese29 56.54

25.86 30.68

BPHSOrtega, Vincent30 56.59

26.92 29.67

CDSHSilva, Diego31 56.86

26.88 29.98

HAMILi, Aidan32 57.08

26.70 30.38

HAMIYou, William33 57.44

27.28 30.16

HAMIQuintana Spagnol, Diego34 57.47

26.63 30.84

CDSHBarkley, Cohen35 57.50

26.39 31.11

MRHSGreen, Daniel36 57.58

26.81 30.77

MARAHuff, Kian37 58.17

27.18 30.99

GILAArmendariz, Dimitri38 58.21

26.81 31.40

KOFANye, David39 58.61

27.11 31.50

MVMEGoodman, Gibson40 1:00.07

27.63 32.44

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

AZ. State: 43.20 2014* Ryan Hoffer

Facility: 43.20 2014# Ryan Hoffer

AA-A44.72

AA-C45.56

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CHAPCrow, Seth1 44.15 AA-A

20.61 23.54

PINNHolubar, Brady2 46.67

22.50 24.17

MVMECaliendo, Joey3 46.85

22.45 24.40

MILLFaut, Cole4 46.93

22.38 24.55

PINNDietz, Orion5 47.03

22.62 24.41

BPHSGomez, Asher6 47.44

22.76 24.68

 AZCPBoyer, Jeremiah7 47.53

22.91 24.62

BPHSOudman, Tristan8 48.10

22.86 25.24

MILLHart, Camden9 48.40

23.03 25.37
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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
A - Final ...   (#13  Boys 100 Yard Free)

HIGHMerrill, Travin10 48.85

23.05 25.80

B - Final

SDOCSimcoe, Michael11 48.19

23.16 25.03

CASTBellgraph, Lincoln12 48.25

23.33 24.92

 AZCPPeng, Elijah13 48.51

23.07 25.44

SUNNHinks, Thomas14 48.56

22.94 25.62

BPHSSunderhaus, Frank15 48.76

23.12 25.64

CIBOAcero, Nicolas16 49.02

23.34 25.68

SDOCSimcoe, John17 49.08

23.18 25.90

MVMEFelstead, Ledger18 49.25

23.82 25.43

HIGHAsay, Austin19 49.34

23.51 25.83

BASHNeeley, Eli20 50.63

24.18 26.45

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

AZ. State: 43.20 2014* Ryan Hoffer

Facility: 43.20 2014# Ryan Hoffer

AA-A44.72

AA-C45.56

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHAPCrow, Seth1 44.71 qAA-A

21.07 23.64

MILLFaut, Cole2 46.67 q

22.68 23.99

PINNHolubar, Brady3 47.12 q

22.81 24.31

PINNDietz, Orion4 47.40 q

22.75 24.65

BPHSGomez, Asher5 47.85 q

22.94 24.91

BPHSOudman, Tristan6 47.94 q

22.86 25.08

MVMECaliendo, Joey7 47.97 q

22.88 25.09

 AZCPBoyer, Jeremiah8 47.98 q

HIGHMerrill, Travin9 48.15 q

22.56 25.59

MILLHart, Camden10 48.35 q

23.18 25.17

SUNNHinks, Thomas11 48.36 q

23.13 25.23

SDOCSimcoe, Michael12 48.44 q

22.97 25.47

BPHSSunderhaus, Frank13 48.54 q

22.97 25.57

CASTBellgraph, Lincoln14 48.63 q

23.51 25.12

 AZCPPeng, Elijah15 48.70 q

23.40 25.30

SDOCSimcoe, John16 48.73 q

22.97 25.76

BASHNeeley, Eli17 48.86 q

23.48 25.38

CIBOAcero, Nicolas18 48.91 q

23.43 25.48

MVMEFelstead, Ledger19 49.14 q

24.05 25.09

HIGHAsay, Austin20 49.18 q

23.76 25.42

BPHSMcCauley, Thomas21 49.28

23.60 25.68

MVMEBecker, Spencer22 49.46

23.82 25.64

MVMEWilliams, Levi23 49.52

23.59 25.93

CDSHTran, Landen24 49.77

24.23 25.54

MESAJensen, Christopher25 49.82

23.54 26.28

DVSTWen, Lawrence26 49.96

24.09 25.87

REDMMarin, Jesse27 50.24

24.04 26.20

GILBPham, Gabriel28 50.26

24.09 26.17

SUNRWalton, Lucas29 50.80

23.88 26.92

GILAMcCumbee, Philip30 51.17

23.95 27.22

CHAPZobec, Cameron31 51.24

24.60 26.64

HAMIMa, Tristan32 51.26

24.62 26.64

 AZCPTsay, Ethan33 51.27

24.79 26.48

DVSTZinger, Jonathan34 51.42

24.10 27.32

CHAPCaplan, Matai35 51.58

24.81 26.77

CIBOWelch, Blake36 51.61

24.64 26.97

CGHSKelly, Seth37 51.63

24.97 26.66

CHANMead, Cyrus38 52.08

24.97 27.11

MESABarnard, Logan39 52.63

24.73 27.90

PINNGarbicz, Szymon40 53.10

25.36 27.74

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

AZ. State: 4:20.64 2020* Daniel Matheson

Facility: 4:20.64 2020# Daniel Matheson

AA-A4:28.60

AA-C4:32.95

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BPHSDunn, Patrick1 4:33.67

25.04 27.38 28.0828.38

28.29 27.81 27.89 27.91

27.18 25.71

PINNMartz, Hudson2 4:34.39

25.21 27.16 27.8427.70

27.74 27.93 28.41 28.43

27.59 26.38

BPHSJoswiak, Ashton3 4:34.91

25.35 27.14 27.9527.33

27.61 28.03 28.54 28.35

27.72 26.89

REDMArgabright, Stephen4 4:37.45

25.01 27.01 28.1327.59

28.08 28.46 28.69 28.58

28.09 27.81

TUCSSmyczek, Miles5 4:39.63

25.72 27.54 27.8027.63

28.34 28.62 28.72 29.02

29.43 26.81

HAMIKhokhlov, Mark6 4:39.90

25.25 27.75 28.1528.23

28.18 28.26 28.66 28.86

28.66 27.90

MILLClark, Zac7 4:42.11

25.31 28.07 28.6528.59

28.76 28.99 28.73 28.96

28.56 27.49

PINNSpector, Micah8 4:43.68

25.36 27.98 28.9028.68

28.84 28.81 28.98 29.47

29.24 27.42

CASTRobertson, Tate9 4:44.01

25.39 28.08 28.5328.26

29.19 29.13 28.78 29.52

29.02 28.11

GILBFoley, Kevin10 4:47.02

25.94 28.19 28.7328.36

28.84 29.58 29.58 29.51

29.69 28.60

B - Final

BPHSCrawford, Markus11 4:46.02

26.17 28.37 28.8328.80

28.99 29.34 29.48 29.16

29.01 27.87

HIGLPrice, Riley12 4:46.13

25.85 28.63 29.2929.08

28.94 29.39 29.44 29.54

28.94 27.03
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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
B - Final ...   (#15  Boys 500 Yard Free)

DVSTHames, Benjamin13 4:47.22

26.67 28.48 29.1429.08

29.10 29.15 29.46 29.09

29.11 27.94

BPHSGomez, Levi14 4:47.74

26.15 28.91 29.2529.22

29.58 29.52 29.38 28.92

28.97 27.84

MARAMillett, Joseph15 4:53.54

26.02 28.96 29.4829.43

30.13 30.23 30.34 31.04

30.27 27.64

CHAPMilner, John16 4:53.68

26.33 29.50 30.4729.72

30.47 30.05 30.55 29.88

29.45 27.26

CHANHollister Ivanich, Amias17 4:54.89

27.25 28.68 29.7429.62

29.79 30.07 30.18 30.25

30.13 29.18

 AZCPCheng, Logan18 4:56.94

28.04 30.60 30.3830.38

30.59 30.32 29.93 29.82

29.04 27.84

HAMIOsborne, Nathaniel19 4:57.47

26.52 29.07 30.8629.98

30.60 30.28 30.33 30.54

30.25 29.04

 AZCPChowdhury, Shlok20 4:58.42

26.46 29.11 30.3329.92

29.96 30.39 30.67 30.82

30.58 30.18

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

AZ. State: 4:20.64 2020* Daniel Matheson

Facility: 4:20.64 2020# Daniel Matheson

AA-A4:28.60

AA-C4:32.95

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PINNMartz, Hudson1 4:35.90 q

24.95 26.98 27.9427.35

28.07 28.06 28.10 28.34

28.36 27.75

REDMArgabright, Stephen2 4:36.28 q

25.29 27.29 27.8327.38

27.80 27.99 28.44 28.47

28.30 27.49

BPHSJoswiak, Ashton3 4:36.81 q

25.38 27.08 28.2327.43

28.27 28.37 28.57 28.62

27.68 27.18

BPHSDunn, Patrick4 4:38.38 q

25.68 27.74 28.7028.16

28.61 27.93 28.78 28.48

27.51 26.79

CASTRobertson, Tate5 4:41.07 q

25.34 27.83 29.1728.17

28.41 28.66 28.17 28.51

28.65 28.16

HAMIKhokhlov, Mark6 4:41.62 q

26.08 27.99 28.4828.19

28.79 28.66 28.84 28.85

28.28 27.46

MILLClark, Zac7 4:42.01 q

25.63 28.02 28.5328.40

28.69 28.97 28.69 29.09

28.69 27.30

PINNSpector, Micah8 4:42.84 q

25.74 27.90 28.6628.65

28.91 28.81 29.12 29.03

28.80 27.22

TUCSSmyczek, Miles9 4:43.83 q

26.34 27.82 28.8228.38

28.65 28.55 28.89 28.61

29.45 28.32

GILBFoley, Kevin10 4:44.67 q

25.62 27.45 28.4728.21

28.65 28.72 29.28 29.57

30.00 28.70

HIGLPrice, Riley11 4:47.37 q

25.87 28.36 29.0028.99

29.38 29.26 29.47 29.33

29.37 28.34

BPHSCrawford, Markus12 4:47.76 q

26.09 28.03 28.9528.60

29.56 29.57 29.45 29.64

29.24 28.63

DVSTHames, Benjamin13 4:48.96 q

27.00 28.88 29.2228.90

29.49 29.36 29.19 29.00

29.45 28.47

MARAMillett, Joseph14 4:53.41 q

25.07 27.60 29.6029.11

30.20 30.45 30.51 30.72

30.69 29.46

BPHSGomez, Levi15 4:54.11 q

26.99 29.22 29.4730.45

29.20 30.58 29.71 29.23

30.27 28.99

CHAPMilner, John16 4:55.53 q

26.82 29.70 30.4230.04

30.50 30.07 30.12 30.50

29.65 27.71

CHANHollister Ivanich, Amias17 4:56.67 q

27.50 29.35 29.7129.47

29.86 30.29 30.39 30.62

30.54 28.94

HAMIOsborne, Nathaniel18 4:56.82 q

26.68 28.87 29.6329.26

30.08 30.20 30.65 30.83

30.76 29.86

 AZCPChowdhury, Shlok19 4:58.56 q

26.45 28.91 30.2629.67

30.56 30.92 30.79 30.90

30.30 29.80

 AZCPCheng, Logan20 4:59.94 q

25.73 28.06 29.8829.11

30.42 30.67 31.31 31.35

31.90 31.51

RINCSmyczek, Trey21 5:03.20

26.53 29.91 31.0830.73

31.32 30.96 31.48 30.90

30.40 29.89

HAMIQuintana Spagnol, Leonardo22 5:03.27

26.60 29.89 31.0230.92

31.45 31.35 30.95 31.46

31.17 28.46

MESAHuber, Noah23 5:06.85

26.54 29.89 31.6031.03

31.90 32.59 31.54 30.93

30.90 29.93

HIGLAinsworth, Vaughn24 5:07.86

27.74 30.29 31.2230.82

31.33 31.66 31.40 31.40

31.60 30.40

QCHSSpears, Zane25 5:07.87

26.69 29.86 31.5631.13

31.55 31.74 31.44 31.42

31.71 30.77

WFHSZifcak, Jacob26 5:08.47

26.81 29.76 31.1930.52

31.56 31.87 32.25 31.70

32.00 30.81

PINNPopenhagen, Zachary27 5:08.63

27.40 30.35 31.0530.72

31.32 31.38 31.62 31.58

32.06 31.15

PERRArnett, Jack28 5:09.90

26.88 30.43 31.2630.76

31.53 31.69 32.35 32.73

31.14 31.13

WWHSCollard, Kit29 5:09.97

27.11 29.87 31.4331.57

32.03 31.41 31.65 32.21

32.14 30.55

HIGLCho, Evan30 5:12.21

27.45 29.81 31.1430.74

31.61 32.13 32.38 32.45

32.54 31.96

MILLArnold, Alex*31 5:14.46

27.36 30.25 31.5930.91

31.87 32.40 32.59 32.60

32.73 32.16

CIBOHerrera, Rene*31 5:14.46

27.16 30.65 32.2132.10

32.82 32.01 32.56 32.88

31.82 30.25
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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#15  Boys 500 Yard Free)

DRHSEdwards, Graham33 5:15.25

26.94 29.87 31.7731.31

32.37 32.46 32.90 33.14

32.98 31.51

HAMIQuintana Spagnol, Diego34 5:15.60

27.72 31.87 32.5532.64

32.62 33.67 33.19 32.63

31.89 26.82

 AZCPLim, Aaron35 5:17.02

27.48 30.43 32.6131.63

32.70 32.83 32.56 32.90

33.15 30.73

SUNNHubbard, Ashton36 5:17.61

27.34 30.06 32.0431.12

32.76 33.30 33.18 33.53

32.72 31.56

MVMESan Julian, Austin37 5:22.38

27.94 31.04 33.0332.56

32.05 33.38 33.60 33.37

33.46 31.95

CNTNMiller, Chance38 5:26.07

28.41 31.18 33.2332.89

33.77 34.03 33.72 34.11

33.65 31.08

WFHSZifcak, Joshua39 5:26.09

27.51 31.15 32.9032.27

33.40 33.89 34.44 34.39

33.83 32.31

 AZCPLi, Caden40 5:29.64

29.17 31.66 33.4833.11

33.55 34.45 34.25 33.95

33.60 32.42

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

AZ. State: 1:22.91 2019* Brophy Prep

Facility: 1:22.46 2020# Rio Swim Club

AA-A1:24.15

AA-C1:25.57

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHAP1 1:24.20 AA-C

Reniewicki, Ethan Oprandy, Caden

Kormendy, Brady Crow, Seth

20.58 20.93 19.7722.92

APINN2 1:24.91 AA-C

Esterly, Lewis Holubar, Brady

Spector, Micah Dietz, Orion

21.03 21.03 21.1621.69

AMVME3 1:26.58

Felstead, Ledger Williams, Levi

Turley, Lewis Caliendo, Joey

22.12 21.15 20.9222.39

ABPHS4 1:27.85

McCauley, Thomas Gomez, Asher

Oudman, Tristan Sunderhaus, Frank

22.41 21.90 21.7321.81

AMILL5 1:28.88

Clark, Zac Arnold, Joel

Hart, Camden Bravo, Marcos

22.29 22.42 21.8822.29

A AZCP6 1:29.20

Wu, Jesse Cheng, Logan

Tsay, Ethan Lines, Jaden

22.89 22.45 21.7122.15

ACIBO7 1:29.86

Acero, Nicolas Dusek, Ryan

Herrera, Rene Jantzi, Ethan

22.72 22.15 21.6023.39

AGILB8 1:30.22

Pham, Gabriel McLenna, Jackson

Forbush, Ashton Meixner, Logan

22.74 23.02 44.46

ACDSH9 1:30.54

Silva, Diego Hanson, Cade

Sutton, Landen Tran, Landen

23.52 23.03 22.3121.68

AMARA10 1:31.19

Millett, Joseph Wine, Nathaniel

Heinrich, Tim Litz, Andrew

22.92 22.71 22.9522.61

ADVST11 1:31.21

Wen, Lawrence Zinger, Jonathan

Hames, Benjamin Beck, Evan

22.01 22.28 23.4223.50

ASDOC12 1:31.42

Lewis, Cole Stumpf, Joshua

Simcoe, John Simcoe, Michael

24.02 24.69 21.4221.29

AMESA13 1:32.15

Rudd, Evan Huber, Mason

Huber, Noah Jensen, Christopher

23.41 22.97 22.4723.30

AGILA14 1:32.26

Cox, Brayden Hoogland, Isaac

Armendariz, Dimitri McCumbee, Philip

22.25 23.75 22.8123.45

ABOUL15 1:32.84

Zolnierczyk, Adrian Boulware, Eric

Gradillas, Isaiah Jacquish, Griffin

21.83 23.43 22.7224.86

ACHAN16 1:32.86

Kordell, Tristan Huynh, Trenton

Hollister Ivanich, Amias Mead, Cyrus

23.74 23.72 22.0923.31

AHIGH17 1:32.89

Asay, Austin Patience, Beckam

Bradley, Austin Whitener, Asa

22.49 23.07 47.33

ACAST18 1:33.42

Bellgraph, Lincoln Napue-Robinson, Jaden

Holbrook, Jett Robertson, Tate

22.44 24.01 21.9924.98

AHAMI19 1:33.63

Ma, Tristan Caccamo, Carmelo

Rietz, Sawyer Shen, Bruce

23.66 23.83 23.0123.13

AHIGL20 1:33.96

Price, Riley Amoranto, Aaden

Johnson, Eric Larson, Nathaniel

23.41 23.84 46.71

ADRHS21 1:34.03

Nielsen, Smauel Lausen, Jeffrey

Edwards, Austin Busby, Colby

23.63 24.28 23.2422.88

AREDM22 1:34.44

Merrill, Dusty Williams, Koen

Egan, Nik Vickery, Silas

23.60 23.18 24.0423.62

ATUCS23 1:34.64

Cindrich, Levi Goffeney, Cooper

Moreland, Stephen Smyczek, Miles

24.68 23.77 22.5223.67

AMRHS24 1:34.94

Dao, Aiden Deignan, Connor

Green, Daniel Madantschi, Shahin

24.68 24.59 22.9122.76

ALIBE25 1:35.36

Workman, Benson Jacobs, Connor

Long, Dominic Berge, Brody

24.52 24.16 22.6024.08

ABASH26 1:35.81

Fortson, Lukas Wamsley, Rhett

Franzen, Jonathon Vo, Donovan

25.00 23.76 22.8824.17

AWWHS27 1:36.67

Sterling, Brody Lavell, Isaac

Collard, Kit Coombs, Emerson

23.67 24.58 23.5424.88

ASUNN28 1:36.82

Jacobs, Emanuel Puckett, Owen

Dunn, Bode Hubbard, Ashton

24.51 24.90 23.2524.16

ARINC29 1:37.74

Shao, Tyler Gummerson, Henry

Goergen-Frost, Patrick Russell-Goodman, Joseph

23.79 24.26 25.0524.64

AWFHS30 1:39.51

Pryor, Aiden York, Ben

Zifcak, Joshua Borges, Owen

24.72 25.03 25.1524.61

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

AZ. State: 48.00 2004* Alex Righi

Facility: 48.00 2004# Alex Righi

AA-A48.94

AA-C50.13

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

 AZCPLindsey, Langston1 50.01 AA-C

24.38 25.63
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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
A - Final ...   (#19  Boys 100 Yard Back)

HIGLKellis, Grant2 51.34

25.06 26.28

BOULZolnierczyk, Adrian3 51.58

25.24 26.34

BPHSHeffern, Mark4 51.91

25.01 26.90

GILACox, Brayden5 52.20

25.22 26.98

MILLCain, Ewan6 52.52

25.87 26.65

LIBEPrassas, Aydan7 53.52

25.62 27.90

DVSTLuken, Joe8 53.80

26.13 27.67

MVMEArellano, Sebastian9 54.74

26.01 28.73

BPHSJoswiak, Ashton10 54.80

26.59 28.21

B - Final

MVMEGarn, Ryan11 55.15

27.18 27.97

BPHSWood, James12 55.56

27.06 28.50

WFHSMunoz, Ryan13 55.74

27.00 28.74

 AZCPVisweswaran, Roshan14 55.81

27.35 28.46

MESAHuber, Mason15 56.04

26.81 29.23

 AZCPLines, Jaden16 56.32

27.00 29.32

 AZCPCheng, Logan17 56.61

27.73 28.88

BPHSSchloz, John18 56.71

27.57 29.14

HAMIMa, Tristan19 56.78

27.73 29.05

CIBODusek, Ryan20 56.80

26.87 29.93

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

AZ. State: 48.00 2004* Alex Righi

Facility: 48.00 2004# Alex Righi

AA-A48.94

AA-C50.13

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

 AZCPLindsey, Langston1 51.25 q

25.35 25.90

HIGLKellis, Grant2 51.74 q

25.18 26.56

BPHSHeffern, Mark3 51.89 q

25.09 26.80

BOULZolnierczyk, Adrian4 52.13 q

25.45 26.68

GILACox, Brayden5 52.42 q

25.49 26.93

MILLCain, Ewan6 52.48 q

25.55 26.93

LIBEPrassas, Aydan7 53.02 q

25.30 27.72

BPHSJoswiak, Ashton8 53.93 q

26.39 27.54

DVSTLuken, Joe9 54.29 q

26.61 27.68

MVMEArellano, Sebastian10 54.54 q

26.21 28.33

BPHSWood, James11 55.16 q

26.89 28.27

WFHSMunoz, Ryan12 55.45 q

26.97 28.48

MVMEGarn, Ryan13 55.57 q

27.60 27.97

BPHSSchloz, John14 55.64 q

27.18 28.46

 AZCPVisweswaran, Roshan15 55.69 q

27.18 28.51

CIBODusek, Ryan16 56.22 q

26.91 29.31

 AZCPLines, Jaden17 56.24 q

27.32 28.92

MESAHuber, Mason18 56.33 q

26.51 29.82

 AZCPCheng, Logan19 56.61 q

27.56 29.05

HAMIMa, Tristan20 56.84 q

27.57 29.27

HIGHSobel, Joshua21 56.88

27.75 29.13

HIGLLarson, Nathaniel22 56.99

27.73 29.26

HAMIShen, Bruce23 57.18

27.59 29.59

RINCWolert, Aleksander24 57.35

27.69 29.66

PINNDworsky, Evan25 57.89

27.73 30.16

SUNNMawyer, Finley26 58.25

28.18 30.07

BOULBoulware, Eric27 58.30

28.00 30.30

DVSTYu, Alexander28 58.34

28.05 30.29

PINNDworsky, Aaron29 58.45

28.06 30.39

CDSHBowman, Bruss30 58.66

27.87 30.79

HIGHWhitener, Asa31 58.71

28.33 30.38

BASHKeyes, Daniel32 58.93

28.46 30.47

SUNRWalton, Lucas33 59.10

28.33 30.77

MVMEBaker, Dameon34 59.22

28.17 31.05

PINNGarbicz, Szymon35 59.43

28.99 30.44

CHAPEngelhardt, Ethan36 59.64

28.80 30.84

CHANHollister Ivanich, Declan37 59.87

28.70 31.17

TUCSCindrich, Levi38 1:00.28

28.84 31.44

BASHWamsley, Rhett39 1:00.32

28.64 31.68

SUNNHubbard, Ashton40 1:00.87

29.61 31.26

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

AZ. State: 54.51 2023* Hudson Schuricht

Facility: 53.09 2024# Hiromasa Fujimori

AA-A55.22

AA-C56.46

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DOBSPudleiner, Grayson1 56.53

26.58 29.95

CHAPOprandy, Caden2 56.59

27.02 29.57

MILLBravo, Marcos3 58.45

27.74 30.71

HAMIKoh, Ethan4 58.53

27.56 30.97

HAMICaccamo, Carmelo5 59.61

27.93 31.68

HIGHHarris, Jackson6 59.84

27.65 32.19

CASTSpears, Jason7 1:00.00

28.46 31.54

SUNNHinks, Thomas8 1:00.45

28.28 32.17

MVMEBrewer, Colton9 1:00.81

27.67 33.14

MILLArnold, Joel10 1:00.86

28.51 32.35

B - Final

HAMIRietz, Sawyer11 1:01.06

30.04 31.02

HIGHPatience, Beckam12 1:01.09

29.39 31.70

MVMETalley, Colter13 1:01.58

28.54 33.04

CHAPKormendy, Brady14 1:01.82

29.69 32.13

BPHSJarrett-Torres, Joe15 1:01.91

28.93 32.98

MILLHart, Camden16 1:01.92

29.52 32.40
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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
B - Final ...   (#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

HIGHAsay, Austin17 1:02.35

29.19 33.16

CHAPCarter, Brent18 1:02.65

29.05 33.60

CIBOJantzi, Ethan19 1:03.38

29.52 33.86

MRHSMadantschi, Shahin20 1:03.40

29.27 34.13

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

AZ. State: 54.51 2023* Hudson Schuricht

Facility: 53.09 2024# Hiromasa Fujimori

AA-A55.22

AA-C56.46

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DOBSPudleiner, Grayson1 56.98 q

26.99 29.99

CHAPOprandy, Caden2 57.53 q

27.03 30.50

HAMIKoh, Ethan3 58.65 q

27.68 30.97

HIGHHarris, Jackson4 58.89 q

27.39 31.50

MILLBravo, Marcos5 59.23 q

27.77 31.46

CASTSpears, Jason6 59.32 q

27.82 31.50

HAMICaccamo, Carmelo7 1:00.35 q

28.27 32.08

SUNNHinks, Thomas8 1:00.48 q

28.31 32.17

MVMEBrewer, Colton9 1:00.65 q

27.56 33.09

MILLArnold, Joel10 1:00.68 q

28.46 32.22

MILLHart, Camden11 1:01.06 q

29.17 31.89

HIGHPatience, Beckam12 1:01.24 q

29.07 32.17

HAMIRietz, Sawyer13 1:01.68 q

29.41 32.27

BPHSJarrett-Torres, Joe14 1:01.79 q

28.57 33.22

CHAPKormendy, Brady15 1:01.86 q

29.13 32.73

CHAPCarter, Brent16 1:01.88 q

28.94 32.94

CIBOJantzi, Ethan17 1:02.29 q

28.55 33.74

MVMETalley, Colter18 1:02.46 q

28.51 33.95

HIGHAsay, Austin19 1:02.77 q

29.34 33.43

MRHSMadantschi, Shahin20 1:02.80 q

30.14 32.66

GILAHoogland, Isaac21 1:03.17

29.25 33.92

BASHFortson, Lukas22 1:03.34

29.54 33.80

HIGLAmoranto, Aaden23 1:03.51

30.54 32.97

CDSHSilva, Diego24 1:03.73

29.87 33.86

CGHSKelly, Seth25 1:03.87

30.43 33.44

PINNRoberts, Max26 1:04.56

30.59 33.97

MVMEWendt, Wyatt27 1:04.68

29.84 34.84

WFHSZifcak, Jacob28 1:04.77

30.34 34.43

MVMEOrgan, Parker29 1:04.88

29.92 34.96

HAMIKolczak, Nathan30 1:05.21

30.19 35.02

PERRGonzales, Alex31 1:05.23

30.59 34.64

DEHSBurley, Michael32 1:05.35

30.32 35.03

 AZCPPatel, Ohm33 1:05.84

31.14 34.70

CDSHLo, Caden34 1:06.49

31.73 34.76

BPHSGeer, Lawrence35 1:07.00

31.63 35.37

 AZCPLim, Aaron36 1:07.58

32.46 35.12

REDMLi, Alex37 1:08.12

31.52 36.60

DVSTBushko, Alex38 1:08.73

31.84 36.89

CDSHLaPrath, Christopher39 1:08.90

32.41 36.49

LIBEChavarria, Brady40 1:09.61

32.11 37.50

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

AZ. State: 3:03.66 2019* Brophy Prep

Facility: 3:00.28 2024# Swim Neptune

AA-A3:05.17

AA-C3:08.08

  Team Relay Finals Time

A AZCP1 3:06.27 AA-C

Gunsalus, Cohen Peng, Elijah

Boyer, Jeremiah Lindsey, Langston

22.39 46.92 48.0922.74

22.27 46.39 21.62 44.87

APINN2 3:07.62 AA-C

Esterly, Lewis Holubar, Brady

Spector, Micah Dietz, Orion

22.18 46.54 46.6722.38

22.78 47.42 22.00 46.99

ABPHS3 3:09.74

McCauley, Thomas Conley, Finn

Gomez, Asher Heffern, Mark

22.81 48.13 47.8422.45

22.49 47.52 22.03 46.25

AMVME4 3:11.47

Briggs, Alain Turley, Lewis

Becker, Spencer Caliendo, Joey

23.29 48.50 48.8922.93

22.44 47.73 21.74 46.35

AMILL5 3:12.21

Cain, Ewan Clark, Zac

Hart, Camden Faut, Cole

23.66 49.05 48.3723.30

22.91 47.94 22.03 46.85

AHAMI6 3:16.83

Shen, Bruce Rietz, Sawyer

Koh, Ethan Khokhlov, Mark

23.86 50.67 49.0023.30

23.16 49.76 22.01 47.40

ACAST7 3:16.97

Spears, Jason Bellgraph, Lincoln

Napue-Robinson, Jaden Robertson, Tate

23.79 49.50 47.9422.83

24.28 51.96 22.47 47.57

AHIGH8 3:19.02

Asay, Austin Sobel, Joshua

Harris, Jackson Merrill, Travin

24.00 49.75 50.5424.36

24.19 50.22 22.27 48.51

AGILB9 3:20.05

Meixner, Logan Pham, Gabriel

Foley, Kevin Forbush, Ashton

23.46 49.05 50.8623.82

23.55 51.01 23.38 49.13

ADVST10 3:20.06

Luken, Joe Hames, Benjamin

Zinger, Jonathan Wen, Lawrence

23.45 48.92 50.6824.47

23.91 52.06 22.69 48.40

AREDM11 3:21.35

Li, Kevin Marin, Jesse

Kohn, Ethan Argabright, Stephen

23.70 50.56 50.3823.41

24.34 51.15 23.33 49.26

AMARA12 3:21.81

Millett, Joseph Wine, Nathaniel

Heinrich, Tim Litz, Andrew

24.01 49.74 51.1724.11

23.81 50.53 24.12 50.37
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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
(#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

ACDSH13 3:22.26

Tran, Landen Shepherd, Joshua

Bowman, Bruss Sutton, Landen

24.56 50.28 52.0024.51

24.07 50.60 23.66 49.38

ASDOC14 3:22.82

Simcoe, Michael Simcoe, John

Lewis, Cole Harmon, Oakley

22.91 48.25 48.6222.41

25.50 53.43 24.93 52.52

ALIBE15 3:22.88

Prassas, Aydan Long, Dominic

Berge, Brody Sanders, Zane

22.98 48.29 53.8725.07

24.01 51.69 22.98 49.03

AMESA16 3:22.94

Huber, Noah Barnard, Logan

Huber, Mason Jensen, Christopher

24.48 50.79 51.9324.17

23.58 50.64 23.06 49.58

ASUNN17 3:23.50

Pangborn, Boden Mawyer, Finley

Jacobs, Emanuel Hinks, Thomas

24.01 50.00 51.5824.47

24.84 52.26 23.59 49.66

ARINC18 3:25.53

Shao, Tyler Smyczek, Trey

Gummerson, Henry Wolert, Aleksander

24.79 51.15 49.1623.60

25.23 53.12 25.02 52.10

ABOUL19 3:25.66

Jacquish, Griffin Boulware, Eric

Zolnierczyk, Adrian Gradillas, Isaiah

24.84 51.49 51.4724.47

22.83 48.01 15.26 54.69

ABASH20 3:27.16

Keyes, Daniel Wamsley, Rhett

Franzen, Jonathon Neeley, Eli

24.59 51.18 53.3625.09

25.02 53.22 23.31 49.40

ACHAN21 3:27.19

Kordell, Tristan Huynh, Trenton

Hollister Ivanich, Amias Mead, Cyrus

25.70 53.14 53.3525.22

24.40 50.94 23.58 49.76

AMRHS22 3:28.07

Lese, Dragos Dao, Aiden

Green, Daniel Madantschi, Shahin

24.89 52.11 51.8724.80

23.98 51.28 25.25 52.81

AWFHS23 3:28.93

Munoz, Ryan Zifcak, Jacob

Pryor, Aiden Zifcak, Joshua

23.83 49.61 50.4624.09

25.69 54.01 25.79 54.85

ADRHS24 3:30.38

Busby, Colby Edwards, Graham

Nielsen, Smauel Wheeler, Bryan

25.60 53.12 53.2925.21

24.51 52.54 24.58 51.43

APERR25 3:30.81

Gonzales, Alex Woods, Trent

Arnett, Jack Rose, Jacob

24.35 51.10 57.0925.74

23.28 51.13 24.12 51.49

ACIBO26 3:33.55

Herrera, Rene McCall, Lincoln

Aguilar, Carlos Welch, Blake

25.11 51.79 52.4924.72

27.48 58.09 23.79 51.18

AGILA27 3:39.42

Hoogland, Isaac Myers, Brandon

Johnson, Luke Veraldi, Joseph

25.28 52.70 55.1526.11

25.97 57.01 25.59 54.56

AWWHS28 3:39.60

Collard, Kit Carmona, Henry

Coombs, Emerson Sterling, Brody

25.35 52.63 56.6726.86

28.06 58.54 24.60 51.76

AHIGL29 3:40.62

Sullivan, Cole Bell, Evan

Denker, Caden Johnson, Eric

27.02 57.33 55.8425.91

26.58 54.94 24.76 52.51

ACHAP--- DQ

Reniewicki, Ethan Oprandy, Caden

Kormendy, Brady Crow, Seth

21.89 45.80 47.9623.23

23.14 48.71 19.89 43.83

 
#107  Boys 50 Yard Free Swim-off

AZ. State: 19.34 2016* Ryan Hoffer

Facility: 19.34 2016# Ryan Hoffer

AA-A20.41

AA-C20.80

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

DRHSBusby, Colby1 23.24

REDMWilliams, Koen2 23.31

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 107

1. Brophy College Prep High Schoo 417.5

2. Pinnacle High School 324

3. Millennium High School 297

4. Mountain View High School 272

5. Chaparral High School 245

6. Arizona College Prep High Scho 241

7. Highland High School 179

8. Hamilton High School 174

9. Casteel High School 127

10. Gilbert High School 107

11. Desert Vista High School 106

12. Higley High School 92

13. Liberty High School 86

14. Boulder Creek High School 83

15. Gila Ridge High School 81

16. Corona del Sol High School 76

17. Cibola High School 73

18. O'Connor High School 70.5

19. Sunnyslope High School 70

20. Red Mountain High School 64

21. Marana High School 59

22. Mesa High School 50

23. Basha High School 40

24. Tucson High Magnet School High 39

25. Dobson High School 24

26. Williams Field High School 21

27. Canyon View High School 20

28. Desert Ridge High School 19

29. Chandler High School 16

30. Mountain Ridge High School 11

31. Rincon/University High School 7

32. Shadow Ridge High School 4


